GF378-ODB-POPMV-2A Series Fiber Distribution Box
Technical Specification
V1.0
Version Upgrading Reason Date Maker
V1.0 1st. version 27th. 06.2018 Qi Wang
1

12
10 Order Guide
Name Model
Dimension （mm）
±3
Capacity remarks
ODB
GF378-ODB-POPMV-2
A (black)
328*236*98
Max. Splice: 36 cores;
Max. Install 2pcs mini type
PLC Splitter 1x8 or 1pc 1x16;
or 2pcs box type PLC Splitter
1x8 or 1pc 1x16
Indoor or outdoor
grounding mounting, wall
mounting or pole
mountingODB
GF378-ODB-POPMV-2
A (grey
328*236*98
Appendix: configuration template for ODB
GF378-ODB-POPMV-2A
No Name Model Unit Qty Remark
1 Box body GF378-ODB-POPMV-2A pc 1
Grey or black
optional
2 Steel hoops SUS304,Φ75-Φ230 2 accessories
3
Splice protection
sleeve
pc 24
accessories
4
Bare fiber protection
sleeve
m 1.5
accessories
5 Water-proof cap XDQAC-SC/PC-A pc 24 accessories
6 Cable tie L=125--250 pc 20 accessories
7 Screws pc 3 accessories
8 Plug-up for screws pc 3 accessories